
May Day 2014 
Hokūleʻā 

Volunteer in April 
Month Volunteer 

Tuesday, April 1 Karin Kobashigawa Laura Salazar Karin McCauley 

Wednesday, April 2    

Thursday, April 3 Laura Salazar Karin McCauley  

Friday, April 4 Stephanie Furuta   

Monday, April 7 Carol Sakamoto Jodi Nishida  

Tuesday, April 8 Karin Kobashigawa Troy Wada James Altura 

Wednesday, April 9 Angela Su   

Thursday, April 10    

Friday, April 11 Stephanie Furuta   

Monday, April 14    

Tuesday, April 15 Karin Kobashigawa   

Wednesday, April 16    

Thursday, April 17 Stephanie Furuta   

Friday, April 18    

Monday, April 21    

Tuesday, April 22 Angela Su   

Wednesday, April 23 Jodi NIshida   

Thursday, April 24    

Friday, April 25 Stephanie Furuta   

Monday, April 28    

Tuesday, April 29    

Wednesday, April 30    

	
  



	
  

May Day 2014 
Hokūleʻā 

Volunteer for Set Up 
Times Volunteer for Set up of MCC 

** Parking provided in MCC Underground Parking 

3:30 to 6:30 p.m. 

Eric Taramasco Cindy Yang Kim Higa 

Wendy Taramasco Francis Sakamoto Shana Tong 

Malia Sanchez Sammy Li  

   

6:30 to 9:30 p.m. 

Scott Collins Rhona Collins Toni Nishida 

Llewelyn Yee Agnes Benavente Fernando Benavente 

   

   

 
Volunteer for Break down of MCC 

** Parking provided in MCC Underground Parking 

2:00 to 4:00 p.m. 

Jane Kinne   

Nicholas Theuriet   

Lea Lee   

Les Asato   

James Altura   

Marcy Chun   

	
  


